-

~

The
Central Marches

Historic Towns Survey

County Archaeological Service
Hereford & Worcester
County Council

Ellesmere
Shropshire

Medieval urban form
and components

1:5000
date: 1996 LT/CMH /Sl

353

392

351

3497

3487

34T

346 |

3457

342

334100

33t

RN
350-N)
“‘s

% 2
‘ 3 ' aﬁi"

0066 e

KEY:

—3
[
| E——

Medieval Urban Component

Medieval Urban Form
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